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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 2 Girls, 50m Freestyle F - 2009 and younger
04.3.2017 - 18:38 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 26.48 BOGDANOVSKI, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 27.24 DIMOVSKA, J. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 27.40 JANEVSKA, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 28.54 MATOVSKA, E. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 10 god i pomladi 31.28 MILKOVSKA, J. MKD Skopje 24.12.2016

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 PK Orion 45.33 134
2. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 SC Beta 49.23 105
3. ATANASOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta 53.62 81
4. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 09 PK Orion 54.81 76
5. PANOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta 1:00.15 57
6. DUBROVSKA, Jana 09 PK Vardar 1:02.33 51
7. RISTEVSKA, Natalija 09 PK Life Guard 1:03.87 48
8. KALENDAR, Katja 09 SC Beta 1:13.93 31
9. RISTOVSKA, Galena 10 PK Aqua Pro AMS 1:14.44 30

10. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 SC Beta 1:19.73 24
11. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta 1:20.30 24

DSQ IVANOVSKA, Lorena 10 PK Pingvin
DSQ STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 SC Beta

Event 2 Girls, 50m Freestyle E - 2008
04.3.2017 - 18:38 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 26.48 BOGDANOVSKI, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 27.24 DIMOVSKA, J. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 27.40 JANEVSKA, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 28.54 MATOVSKA, E. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 10 god i pomladi 31.28 MILKOVSKA, J. MKD Skopje 24.12.2016
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 SC Beta 45.14 136
2. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 SC Beta 46.05 128
3. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta 47.82 114
4. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 SC Beta 48.00 113
5. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 PK Vardar 49.95 100
6. LJUBETSKIJ, Jovana 08 SC Beta 50.66 96
7. LAZAROVSKA, Marija 08 SC Beta 50.73 96
8. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 SC Beta 53.13 83
9. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta 53.92 80

10. PRENK, Viktorija 08 PK Life Guard 56.48 69
11. GJORGIEVSKA, Eva 08 PK Life Guard 57.90 64
12. HRISTOVA, Teodora 08 SC Beta 1:01.86 53
13. JANEVA, Neda 08 SC Beta 1:02.47 51
14. NANEVSKA, Mia 08 PK Karpos 1:02.56 51
15. NASKOVA, Elena 08 SC Beta 1:02.99 50
16. ULKU TAHIR, Erem 08 PK Aqua Pro AMS 1:04.10 47
17. RANGELOVIK, Jovana 08 PK Karpos 1:16.36 28
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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle

Event 2 Girls, 50m Freestyle D - 2007
04.3.2017 - 18:38 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 26.48 BOGDANOVSKI, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 27.24 DIMOVSKA, J. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 27.40 JANEVSKA, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 28.54 MATOVSKA, E. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 10 god i pomladi 31.28 MILKOVSKA, J. MKD Skopje 24.12.2016

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SC Beta 35.88 271
2. BUDIMA, Era 07 SC Step Prishtina 36.85 250
3. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 SC Beta 40.18 193
4. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 SC Beta 41.07 181
5. PETROVIC, Andrea 07 SC Beta 41.52 175
6. JANEVA, Angela 07 PK Life Guard 45.28 135
7. IVANOVSKA, Darija 07 SC Beta 45.79 130
8. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 PK Vardar 47.44 117
9. RISTOVSKA, Vedrana 07 PK Aqua Pro AMS 49.52 103

10. ZABAKOVA, Ana 07 SC Beta 49.95 100
11. SENTIKJ GABER, Kasja 07 SC Beta 51.91 89
12. SIMJANOVSKA, Nina 07 PK Orion 56.91 68

Event 2 Girls, 50m Freestyle C - 2005-2006
04.3.2017 - 18:38 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 26.48 BOGDANOVSKI, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 27.24 DIMOVSKA, J. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 27.40 JANEVSKA, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 28.54 MATOVSKA, E. MKD

Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SC Beta 29.64 482
2. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 SC Beta 30.91 425
3. NEDELKOVSKA, Ivana 06 SC Beta 34.27 311
4. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 SC Beta 34.31 310
5. BEQIRI, Jona 06 SC Step Prishtina 36.59 256
6. OSMANI, Rea 05 SC Step Prishtina 37.63 235
7. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 PK Karpos 37.94 229
8. KYCYKU, Sara 06 SC Step Prishtina 38.05 227
9. THACI, Hera 05 SC Step Prishtina 39.15 209

10. ADOOVSKI, Antonija 05 PSK Celicni-Stip 40.10 194
11. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 SC Beta 40.16 193
12. LEPCHEVSKA, Ana 06 PK Centar 40.37 190
13. ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Karpos 41.07 181
14. GJURKOVSKA, Karolina 05 SC Beta 41.41 176
15. JAKOVSKA, Viktorija 05 PK Vardar 42.70 161
16. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05 SC Beta 43.82 149
17. GLIGOROVA, Nina 05 PK Aqua Pro AMS 44.31 144
18. TODEVSKA, Masha 05 SC Beta 47.62 116
19. ZASEVSKA, Veronika 05 PSK Celicni-Stip 55.50 73
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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 2, Girls, 50m Freestyle, C - 2005-2006

Rank YB Time Pts

20. SENTOVA, Lora 06 SC Beta 56.22 70
21. SMILEVSKA, Stasha 06 SC Beta 56.74 68
22. NUHIU, Jeta 06 PK Karpos 59.31 60
23. RAUFI, Sena 05 PK Aqua Pro AMS 1:08.32 39
24. ARSIK, Marija 06 PK Delfin-Kumanovo 1:09.64 37

Event 2 Girls, 50m Freestyle B - 2003-2004
04.3.2017 - 18:38 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 26.48 BOGDANOVSKI, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 27.24 DIMOVSKA, J. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 27.40 JANEVSKA, A. MKD
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 SC Step Prishtina 29.69 479
2. JANESKA, Jana 03 SC Beta 31.23 412
3. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 SC Beta 31.35 407
4. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 SC Step Prishtina 31.40 405
5. ILIEVA, Izabel 03 SC Beta 33.13 345
6. POPOVSKA, Elena 03 PK Orion 33.95 320
7. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 PK Orion 34.94 294
8. DISHOVSKA MIA, 04 PK Delfin-Skopje 35.22 287
9. ARGILOSKA, Jovana 03 SC Beta 35.87 271

10. DIMITRIEVSKA, Angela 04 SC Beta 36.18 265
11. ATANASOVSKA, Evgenija 03 SC Beta 36.92 249
12. ATANASOVA JANEVSKA, Marija 03 SC Beta 38.02 228
13. KRYEZIU, Lea 04 SC Step Prishtina 41.79 171
14. CVETKOVSKA, Angela 04 SC Beta 42.23 166
15. SULEJMANI, Dea 04 PK Karpos 43.34 154
16. KOSATADINOVA, Marija 04 SC Beta 57.15 67
17. ACKOVSKA, Sofija 03 PK Karpos 1:04.71 46

Event 2 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
04.3.2017 - 18:38 Results
Rekord na MKD, Apsoluten 26.48 BOGDANOVSKI, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 16 god i pomladi 27.24 DIMOVSKA, J. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 14 god i pomladi 27.40 JANEVSKA, A. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 12 god i pomladi 28.54 MATOVSKA, E. MKD
Rekord na MKD, 10 god i pomladi 31.28 MILKOVSKA, J. MKD Skopje 24.12.2016
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

1. JANEVSKA, Ana 02 SC Beta 27.04 634
2. PEJCINOVSKA, Ana Marija 02 PK Delfin-Skopje 29.17 505
3. TRIMCEVSKA, Stefani 00 PK Orion 29.33 497
4. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 05 SC Beta 29.64 482
5. SHABANI, Fjorda 04 SC Step Prishtina 29.69 479
6. MUJAJ, Molika 02 SC Step Prishtina 30.52 441
7. MILKOVSKA, Jana 06 SC Beta 30.91 425
8. JANESKA, Jana 03 SC Beta 31.23 412
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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

9. SHUKULOVSKA, Marija 04 SC Beta 31.35 407
10. FEJZULLAHU, Hana 04 SC Step Prishtina 31.40 405
11. ILIEVA, Izabel 03 SC Beta 33.13 345
12. POPOVSKA, Elena 03 PK Orion 33.95 320
13. NEDELKOVSKA, Ivana 06 SC Beta 34.27 311
14. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 06 SC Beta 34.31 310
15. PETRUSEVSKA, Irina 04 PK Orion 34.94 294
16. DISHOVSKA MIA, 04 PK Delfin-Skopje 35.22 287
17. ARGILOSKA, Jovana 03 SC Beta 35.87 271
18. KITANOVIK, Iva 07 SC Beta 35.88 271
19. DIMITRIEVSKA, Angela 04 SC Beta 36.18 265
20. BEQIRI, Jona 06 SC Step Prishtina 36.59 256
21. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 02 PK Delfin-Skopje 36.80 251
22. BUDIMA, Era 07 SC Step Prishtina 36.85 250
23. ATANASOVSKA, Evgenija 03 SC Beta 36.92 249
24. OSMANI, Rea 05 SC Step Prishtina 37.63 235
25. PAVLESKA, Jana 02 PK Vip Rabotnicki 37.92 230
26. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 05 PK Karpos 37.94 229
27. ATANASOVA JANEVSKA, Marija 03 SC Beta 38.02 228
28. KYCYKU, Sara 06 SC Step Prishtina 38.05 227
29. THACI, Hera 05 SC Step Prishtina 39.15 209
30. ADOOVSKI, Antonija 05 PSK Celicni-Stip 40.10 194
31. MLADENOVIK, Bjanka 06 SC Beta 40.16 193
32. NAUMOVSKA, Teodora 07 SC Beta 40.18 193
33. LEPCHEVSKA, Ana 06 PK Centar 40.37 190
34. GOSHEVA, Rosana 07 SC Beta 41.07 181

ZUNGULOVA, Bela 06 PK Karpos 41.07 181
36. GJURKOVSKA, Karolina 05 SC Beta 41.41 176
37. PETROVIC, Andrea 07 SC Beta 41.52 175
38. KRYEZIU, Lea 04 SC Step Prishtina 41.79 171
39. CVETKOVSKA, Angela 04 SC Beta 42.23 166
40. JAKOVSKA, Viktorija 05 PK Vardar 42.70 161
41. SULEJMANI, Dea 04 PK Karpos 43.34 154
42. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 05 SC Beta 43.82 149
43. GLIGOROVA, Nina 05 PK Aqua Pro AMS 44.31 144
44. KARALIEVA, Anja 08 SC Beta 45.14 136
45. JANEVA, Angela 07 PK Life Guard 45.28 135
46. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 09 PK Orion 45.33 134
47. IVANOVSKA, Darija 07 SC Beta 45.79 130
48. VELJANOSKA, Anastasija 02 SC Beta 45.93 129
49. JANKOVIK, Sara 08 SC Beta 46.05 128
50. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 07 PK Vardar 47.44 117
51. TODEVSKA, Masha 05 SC Beta 47.62 116
52. KUZMANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta 47.82 114
53. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 08 SC Beta 48.00 113
54. VELKOVA, Emilija 09 SC Beta 49.23 105
55. RISTOVSKA, Vedrana 07 PK Aqua Pro AMS 49.52 103
56. ZABAKOVA, Ana 07 SC Beta 49.95 100
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BETA Sprint 2017
Skopje, 4. - 5.3.2017

Event 2, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

56. TANUROVSKA, Neda 08 PK Vardar 49.95 100
58. LJUBETSKIJ, Jovana 08 SC Beta 50.66 96
59. LAZAROVSKA, Marija 08 SC Beta 50.73 96
60. SENTIKJ GABER, Kasja 07 SC Beta 51.91 89
61. GORGIEVSKA, Stefanija 02 SC Beta 52.44 87
62. MARKOVIC, Jovana 08 SC Beta 53.13 83
63. ATANASOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta 53.62 81
64. JORDANOVSKA, Kalina 08 SC Beta 53.92 80
65. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 09 PK Orion 54.81 76
66. JORDANOVSKA, Angela 01 PK Delfin-Kumanovo 55.38 73
67. ZASEVSKA, Veronika 05 PSK Celicni-Stip 55.50 73
68. SENTOVA, Lora 06 SC Beta 56.22 70
69. PRENK, Viktorija 08 PK Life Guard 56.48 69
70. SMILEVSKA, Stasha 06 SC Beta 56.74 68
71. SIMJANOVSKA, Nina 07 PK Orion 56.91 68
72. KOSATADINOVA, Marija 04 SC Beta 57.15 67
73. GJORGIEVSKA, Eva 08 PK Life Guard 57.90 64
74. NUHIU, Jeta 06 PK Karpos 59.31 60
75. PANOVSKA, Sara 09 SC Beta 1:00.15 57
76. HRISTOVA, Teodora 08 SC Beta 1:01.86 53
77. DUBROVSKA, Jana 09 PK Vardar 1:02.33 51
78. JANEVA, Neda 08 SC Beta 1:02.47 51
79. NANEVSKA, Mia 08 PK Karpos 1:02.56 51
80. NASKOVA, Elena 08 SC Beta 1:02.99 50
81. RISTEVSKA, Natalija 09 PK Life Guard 1:03.87 48
82. ULKU TAHIR, Erem 08 PK Aqua Pro AMS 1:04.10 47
83. ACKOVSKA, Sofija 03 PK Karpos 1:04.71 46
84. RAUFI, Sena 05 PK Aqua Pro AMS 1:08.32 39
85. ARSIK, Marija 06 PK Delfin-Kumanovo 1:09.64 37
86. KALENDAR, Katja 09 SC Beta 1:13.93 31
87. RISTOVSKA, Galena 10 PK Aqua Pro AMS 1:14.44 30
88. RANGELOVIK, Jovana 08 PK Karpos 1:16.36 28
89. STOJKOVA, Snezana 10 SC Beta 1:19.73 24
90. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 09 SC Beta 1:20.30 24

DSQ IVANOVSKA, Lorena 10 PK Pingvin
DSQ STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 09 SC Beta
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